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Insurer Premiums and Fees Report

Insurer Premium Licensee Fees

ACCELERANT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $7,121,040.89 $104,077.95

ACCEPTANCE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $640,697.00 $8,445.00

ACCREDITED SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,915,728.64 $149,050.91

ADMIRAL INSURANCE COMPANY $15,356,214.75 $50,359.54

ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $47,362.00 $0.00

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $8,657,196.49 $10,537.00

AIX SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $961,969.55 $6,399.00

ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY INC. $0.00 $0.00

ALLIANZ GLOBAL CORPORATE & SPECIALTY SE $1,821,634.58 $0.00

ALLIANZ UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY $973,417.29 $7,999.77

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY (US) INC. $12,355,121.85 $500.00

ALLIED WORLD SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $8,377,000.00 $3,564.00

ALLY INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD. $337,670.00 $275.00

AM SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $503,643.44 $24,925.00

AMERICAN FEDERATION INSURANCE COMPANY $1,382,357.00 $54,278.00

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP UK LIMITED $178,974.55 $0.00

AMERICAN NATIONAL LLOYDS INSURANCE COMPANY $172,322.00 $3,800.00

AMHERST SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $501,410.00 $45,977.60

ARCH INSURANCE (UK) LIMITED $26,776.02 $0.00

ARCH SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $12,121,609.45 $36,663.26

ARDELLIS INSURANCE LTD. $205,002.00 $0.00

ARGO RE, LTD. $57,540.00 $0.00

ASCOT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,685,513.61 $20,434.02

ASPEN INSURANCE UK LIMITED A/K/A ASPEN RE $1,700.00 $0.00

ASPEN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $5,882,538.50 $10,242.51
ASSOCIATED ELECTRIC & GAS INSURANCE SERVICES 

LTD (AEGIS) $6,833,612.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. $6,367,566.80 $42,075.14

AT‐BAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,490,279.86 $90,153.00

ATAIN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $486,022.59 $27,799.54

ATEGRITY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,805,892.00 $27,714.00

ATLANTIC CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $7,545,401.40 $231,578.25

AVIVA INSURANCE LIMITED $581,234.57 $363.50

AXA XL INSURANCE COMPANY UK LIMITED $1,166,819.70 $1,535.68

AXIS SPECIALTY EUROPE SE $1,066,404.03 $6,038.33
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AXIS SURPLUS INSURANCE COMPANY $13,727,308.57 $15,516.37

BEAZLEY EXCESS AND SURPLUS INSURANCE INC. $6,705,121.00 $7,200.00

BENCHMARK SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $498,079.00 $13,786.00

BERKLEY ASSURANCE COMPANY $5,119,201.00 $14,897.00

BERKLEY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,063,317.00 $55,928.00

BRICKTOWN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,733,381.90 $29,991.59

BRIDGEWAY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,972,643.00 $10,550.00

BURLINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY (THE) $1,857,048.00 $15,477.00

CANOPIUS US INSURANCE, INC. $2,499,429.01 $180,124.00

CAPITOL SPECIALTY INSURANCE CORPORATION $3,269,319.00 $14,191.00

CEDAR HAMILTON, LIMITED $8,056,925.00 $0.00

CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY $24,740.54 $0.00

CENTURY SURETY COMPANY $3,015,333.00 $97,497.82

CHAMPLAIN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $824,279.00 $30,120.00

CHAUCER INSURANCE COMPANY DAC $1,102,050.41 $69,074.62

CHUBB CUSTOM INSURANCE COMPANY $744,986.00 $0.00

CHUBB EUROPEAN GROUP SE $3,530,453.25 $8,420.55
CINCINNATI SPECIALTY UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE 

COMPANY (THE) $15,944,450.00 $72,280.00

CLEAR BLUE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,645,582.67 $174,578.10

CM VANTAGE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $744,622.00 $16,575.00

CNA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED $16,125.00 $0.00

COLONY INSURANCE COMPANY $5,347,545.00 $44,823.00

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $16,082,655.84 $13,145.00

CONCERT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $990,679.79 $86,710.09

CONVEX INSURANCE UK LIMITED $4,518,584.27 $20,589.06

COVERYS LIMITED $3,894.20 $40.00

COVERYS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $819,684.00 $150.00

COVINGTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,406,899.42 $57,187.98

CRUM & FORSTER SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $15,495,912.77 $51,993.12

CUMIS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. $1,181,030.11 $56,055.00
CYPRESS PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE 

COMPANY $60,467.00 $6,960.00

DELLWOOD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $60,321.00 $675.00

EMERALD BAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $228,376.30 $1,803.55
ENDURANCE AMERICAN SPECIALTY INSURANCE 

COMPANY $13,051,092.39 $24,167.13

ENDURANCE SPECIALTY INSURANCE LTD. $56,620.00 $0.00

ENDURANCE WORLDWIDE INSURANCE LIMITED $621,096.47 $639.10

ENERGY INSURANCE MUTUAL LIMITED $57,961,017.00 $0.00

EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY $15,846,188.50 $362,143.20

EVEREST INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $9,653,365.95 $8,574.96

EVEREST INSURANCE (IRELAND), DAC $631,962.58 $1,229.10

EVERSPAN INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,750,389.56 $90,590.00

FAIR AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE CO. $665,586.00 $4,500.00
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FALLS LAKE FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY $2,110,539.00 $35,003.53

FEDERATED SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $31,550.00 $0.00

FIDELIS UNDERWRITING LIMITED $7,911,657.55 $725.66

FIREMAN'S FUND INDEMNITY CORPORATION $1,885,772.20 $3,276.75

FORTEGRA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $4,427,383.00 $53,093.80

FOUNDERS INSURANCE COMPANY $179,164.00 $7,427.00

GEMINI INSURANCE COMPANY $11,367,229.00 $42,855.00
GENERAL SECURITY INDEMNITY COMPANY OF 

ARIZONA $5,773,089.57 $34,903.12

GENERAL STAR INDEMNITY COMPANY $5,859,260.94 $55,279.32

GEOVERA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $19,064.74 $0.00

GOLDEN BEAR INSURANCE COMPANY $3,432,134.13 $134,656.50

GOTHAM INSURANCE COMPANY $4,064,285.00 $21,418.10

GRAY SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $1,344,559.00 $2,000.00

GREAT AMERICAN E & S INSURANCE COMPANY $1,741,749.05 $2,050.00

GREAT AMERICAN FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY $503,739.00 $500.00
GREAT AMERICAN RISK SOLUTIONS SURPLUS LINES 

INSURANCE COMPANY $4,961,744.44 $35,580.00

GREAT LAKES INSURANCE SE $4,749,407.35 $74,608.19

GUIDEONE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $1,522,863.62 $55,978.62

HADRON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,366,089.86 $25,650.00

HALLMARK SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,050.00 $0.00
HAMILTON INSURANCE DAC (F/K/A/IRONSHORE 

EUROPE LIMITED) $696,780.68 $4,963.17

HAMILTON SELECT INSURANCE INC. $454,014.00 $10,015.00

HANOVER ATLANTIC INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD., THE $4,377,418.00 $6,308.66

HARLEYSVILLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK $565,189.45 $0.00

HDI GLOBAL SE $2,594.18 $78.33

HDI GLOBAL SPECIALTY SE $3,233,529.96 $15,982.66

HDI SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $182,944.80 $4.50

HELVETIA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD $116,550.00 $4,000.00

HIGHLANDER SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $55,573.00 $4,407.92

HILLTOP SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $296,530.63 $3,100.00

HOMELAND INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK $5,013,359.00 $23,175.00

HOMESITE INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA $1,597,729.55 $1,050.00

HOUSTON CASUALTY COMPANY $6,525,421.54 $76,561.07

HOUSTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $6,207,239.93 $83,939.35

HSB SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $286,460.00 $0.00

HUDSON EXCESS INSURANCE COMPANY $3,737,514.67 $36,500.00

ILLINOIS UNION INSURANCE COMPANY $6,455,490.00 $500.00

INDIAN HARBOR INSURANCE COMPANY $13,780,935.25 $10,903.70
INTERNATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY (UK) 

LTD. $185,627.33 $26.32

INTERSTATE FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY $502,256.62 $2,750.65

INTREPID SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $341,759.00 $0.00
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IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $8,762,750.56 $20,600.00

ISMIE INDEMNITY COMPANY $9,220.00 $0.00

JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $7,740,860.00 $112,088.00

KINSALE INSURANCE COMPANY $18,725,622.00 $643,408.43

KNIGHT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,546,235.45 $55,124.75

KW SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $24,237.00 $2,174.11

LANCASHIRE INSURANCE COMPANY (UK) LIMITED $138,983.28 $210.53

LANCASHIRE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED $33.22 $0.00

LANDMARK AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY $16,652,618.81 $12,900.00

LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY $19,757,590.61 $63,626.12

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE EUROPE SE $435,334.99 $4,000.00

LIBERTY SURPLUS INSURANCE CORPORATION $7,415,327.92 $38,250.00

LIO SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $48,045.00 $4,475.00
LLOYD'S OF LONDON AKA (CERTAIN)  UNDERWRITERS 

AT LLOYD'S, LONDON $159,232,048.58 $1,375,765.07

MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, THE $963,509.70 $0.00
MARKEL INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 

LIMITED $157,534.83 $462.45

MAXUM INDEMNITY COMPANY $946,030.00 $50,360.00

MERCER INSURANCE COMPANY $531,279.90 $2,876.68

MERCHANTS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $221,381.00 $1,465.00
MESA UNDERWRITERS SPECIALTY INSURANCE 

COMPANY $6,102,066.50 $185,704.00
MID‐CONTINENT EXCESS AND SURPLUS INSURANCE 

COMPANY $278,318.00 $125.00
MISCELLANEOUS ‐ REQUIRES PRIOR APPROVAL BY 

SLAOR $9,689,725.00 $0.00
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE COMPANY (EUROPE) 

LIMITED $0.00 $0.00

MOBILITAS INSURANCE COMPANY $50,000.00 $0.00

MOUNT VERNON FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY $5,358,467.15 $57,469.81

MOUNT VERNON SPECIALTY INS . CO. $42,498.00 $450.00

MS TRANSVERSE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $4,442,530.10 $61,447.06

MSIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE USA INC. $1,123,539.00 $2,550.00

MT. HAWLEY INSURANCE COMPANY $5,878,968.00 $71,795.00

NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY $29,169,891.37 $60,476.87

NAUTILUS INSURANCE COMPANY $8,384,823.69 $160,573.04

NAVIGATORS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $6,677,128.00 $16,100.00

NOETIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $19,530.00 $0.00

NORCAL SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $42,522.00 $350.00

NORTH AMERICAN CAPACITY INSURANCE COMPANY $17,292.00 $0.00

NORTH LIGHT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $42,822.96 $2,000.00

NORTHFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY $7,727,912.00 $342,634.00

OBSIDIAN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $8,303,316.65 $889,302.30

OLD REPUBLIC UNION INSURANCE COMPANY $2,831,817.45 $29,062.98

PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY, LIMITED $1,495,097.18 $2,850.00

PALMS INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD. $1,439,411.17 $27,387.82
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PALMS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY INC $1,823,138.01 $55,273.30
PALOMAR EXCESS AND SURPLUS INSURANCE 

COMPANY $8,307,063.88 $134,875.93

PARTNERRE INSURANCE SOLUTIONS BERMUDA LTD. $566,442.69 $4,410.35

PARTNERRE IRELAND INSURANCE DAC $816,647.50 $0.00

PELEUS INSURANCE COMPANY $545,355.00 $1,400.00

PENN‐STAR INSURANCE COMPANY $1,987,214.00 $104,635.50
PETROLEUM MARKETERS MANAGEMENT INSURANCE 

COMPANY $100,086.00 $0.00

POINT EXCESS & SURPLUS INSURANCE COMPANY $1,685.00 $0.00

PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY $764,471.45 $28,032.65
PRINCETON EXCESS & SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE 

COMPANY $5,809,059.12 $40,383.20

PROASSURANCE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $295,378.00 $250.00

PROFESSIONAL SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY $16,384.00 $400.00

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $6,762,176.74 $85,606.67

QBE UK LIMITED $460,427.70 $686.53

RAINIER INSURANCE COMPANY $1,965,110.00 $40,021.00

RENAISSANCERE SPECIALTY U.S. LTD. $24,016.24 $219.10

REPUBLIC‐VANGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY $1,757,622.45 $17,725.00

RICHMOND NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $1,283,448.00 $31,230.00

ROCKINGHAM SPECIALTY, INC. $519,768.00 $36,800.00

SAFETY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $370,400.00 $0.00

SCOR UK COMPANY, LIMITED $98,530.50 $0.00

SCOTTSDALE INSURANCE COMPANY $22,120,526.76 $715,452.81

SCOTTSDALE SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $7,212.00 $0.00

SENECA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,214,465.00 $14,415.00

SHIELD INDEMNITY INCORPORATED $62,241.00 $1,800.00

SIERRA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $798,547.24 $7,661.72
SIRIUSPOINT INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE 

CORPORATION (FKA SIRIUS INTERNATIONAL 

INSURANCE CORPORATION) $253,055.00 $0.00

SIRIUSPOINT SPECIALTY INSURANCE CORPORATION $2,599,764.97 $66,655.04

SOUTHLAKE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $363,859.48 $0.00

SPINNAKER SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $535,311.19 $6,271.29

ST. PAUL SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $185,129.00 $0.00

STARR SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $12,867,424.88 $57,040.00

STARSTONE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $12,996,750.80 $85,525.03

STEADFAST INSURANCE COMPANY $6,658,693.51 $64,915.06

STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY $29,397.00 $275.00

SUMMIT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,360,816.34 $26,836.72

SUPERIOR SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $113,920.01 $2,815.14

SUTTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,607,914.45 $731,264.86
SWISS RE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS CAPACITY 

INSURANCE CORPORATION $3,022,262.58 $3,950.00

TDC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $864,893.00 $1,300.00
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TEXAS INSURANCE COMPANY $5,285,144.48 $14,832.00

THIRD COAST INSURANCE COMPANY $1,279,814.28 $791,323.32
THROUGH TRANSPORT MUTUAL INSURANCE 

ASSOCIATION LIMITED $720,863.00 $0.00

TOKIO MARINE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $5,098,651.00 $22,389.55

TRAVELERS EXCESS AND SURPLUS LINES COMPANY $9,106,982.00 $15,940.00

TRISURA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $6,172,221.25 $165,389.76

TT CLUB MUTUAL INSURANCE LIMITED $53,552.50 $250.00

UNITED NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $731,298.33 $49,112.40

UNITED SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $6,545,312.84 $60,682.10

UPLAND SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,457,022.00 $34,125.00

VANTAGE RISK SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,248,636.00 $302.00

VAULT E&S INSURANCE COMPANY $408,559.00 $5,550.00

VELOCITY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $199,247.40 $5,200.00

VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE $496,478.69 $68,145.51

VOYAGER INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,312,729.26 $250.00

WESTCHESTER SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $13,113,257.00 $33,217.23

WESTERN WORLD INSURANCE COMPANY $3,020,230.87 $69,203.68

WESTFIELD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,359,269.09 $7,045.00

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY LTD $499,075.00 $17,142.40

ZURICH INSURANCE PLC $6,566.74 $212.67
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